W12 - 4-20mA PIEZOMETER
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D
at
as
he
et

Weight /m 26g
1Dependant on readout
Ordering Information
4-20mA Piezometer - Absolute Pressure Range
4-20mA Output 2-wire; 19mm outer diameter, sintered Stainless Steel filter disc (50micron) with customer specified length of cable.
Armoured cable to be joined using joint sealing kit CA-4.1
W12-10 75-125 kPa Barometer
W12-20 200kPa pressure range
W12-35 350kPa pressure range
W12-70 700kPa pressure range
W12-200 2000kPa pressure range
W12-340 3500kPa pressure range
Manuals
MAN-194 4-20mA Piezometer
4-20mA Vented Piezometer - Gauge Pressure Range
4-20mA Output 2-wire; 19mm outer diameter, sintered Stainless Steel filter disc (50micron) with customer specified length of vented cable.
Not compatible with armoured cable.
W12V-10 100kPa pressure range
W12V-20 200kPa pressure range
W12V-35 350kPa pressure range
W12V-70 700kPa pressure range
W12V-200 2000kPa pressure range
W12V-340 3500kPa pressure range
Connecting Cables and Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable, 4 core, 7/0.20, screened; Polyurethane jacket, priced per metre
CA-1.1-4-A Armoured cable, 4 cores; 1.5mm², PVC jacket, for instruments with thermistors, priced per metre
CA-3.3-4-V Vented cable, 4 cores, 0.22, screened; PVC jacket, priced per metre